WABO®FLEX AIJ
Moulded rubber segmental expansion joint system
DESCRIPTION
WABO FLEX AIJ reinforced elastomeric molded
rubber expansion joint system. All sections
feature tongue and groove fittings for tight end-
to-end mating across decks and at curbs and are
steel reinforced.

capacity of each respective profile.
 On joints where movements exceed 330 mm
 The bottom surface of the blockout must be
parallel with the plane of the riding surface (true
and flat)
 Base of blockout on both sides of gap must be
at same elevation
Model
Service Total
Movement
Dimensions (mm)
A B
C (gap @
midrange temp.)
D E F G H I
AIJ-50 50 mm 41 272 40 95/105 200 44 360 2000 var.
AIJ-80 80 mm 46 358 60 120/130 250 46 450 2000 var.
AIJ-100 100 mm 53 388 70 120/130 250 56 500 2000 var.
AIJ-120 120 mm 69 427 80 125 250 52 530 1000 var.
AIJ-140 140 mm 80 465 85 115/135 250 48 560 2000 var.
AIJ-160 160 mm 84 498 100 125 250 81 660 2000 var.
WABO®FLEX AIJ
Model
Service Total
Movement
Dimensions (mm)
A B
C (gap @
midrange temp.)
D E F G H I
AIJ-200 200 mm 70 800 140 120/130 250 100 1000 2000 var.
AIJ-250 250 mm 78 880 160 120/130 250 100 1080 2000 var.
AIJ-330 330 mm 100 1100 220 125 250 100 1300 1000 var.
INSTALLATION SUMMARY
 Prepare blockouts to proper dimensions and
grades. Care shall be taken to ensure that all
anchors are set at right angles to the bottom of